
KSR Bengaluru - Howrah SF Special/02501X - SF - NFR 
BWT/Bangarapet Junction to CTC/Cuttack Junction 

26h 20m - 1536 km - 12 halts - Departs Tue 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 SBC KSR Bengaluru City
Junction (Bangalore)

03:10 0 1 0 26 897 SWR

2 BNC Bengaluru Cantt.
(Bangalore)

03:20 03:25 5m 0 1 4 71 920 SWR

3 KJM Krishnarajapuram 03:33 03:35 2m 0 1 14 79 904 SWR
4 BWT Bangarapet Junction 04:18 04:20 2m 0 1 70 47 810 SWR
5 JTJ Jolarpettai Junction 05:55 06:00 5m 0 1 145 75 400 SR
6 KPD Katpadi Junction 07:08 07:10 2m 0 1 229 71 215 SR
7 PER Perambur 08:55 09:05 10m 0 1 354 46 7 SR
8 NLR Nellore 12:54 12:55 1m 0 1 529 74 18 SCR
9 OGL Ongole 14:30 14:31 1m 0 1 646 62 8 SCR
10 BZA Vijayawada Junction 16:45 17:00 15m 0 1 785 69 19 SCR
11 RJY Rajahmundry 19:10 19:12 2m 0 1 934 57 14 SCR
12 VSKP Visakhapatnam Junction 22:45 23:05 20m 1 1134 63 6 ECoR
13 VZM Vizianagaram Junction 00:03 00:05 2m 0 2 1195 72 58 ECoR
14 BAM Brahmapur 03:05 03:10 5m 0 2 1412 71 20 ECoR
15 KUR Khurda Road Junction 05:15 05:35 20m 0 2 1559 38 16 ECoR
16 BBS Bhubaneswar 06:05 06:10 5m 0 2 1578 55 33 ECoR
17 CTC Cuttack Junction 06:40 06:45 5m 0 2 1606 61 28 ECoR
18 BLS Baleshwar 09:41 09:43 2m 0 2 1784 72 17 SER
19 KGP Kharagpur Junction 11:20 11:35 15m 0 2 1900 49 39 SER
20 HWH Howrah Junction 13:55 0 2 2015 - 12 ER

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 13 2024 (11:23)

May 13 2024 (11:23)

1

1


